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Stephanie M. Sanders, County Clerk
rtson_Cqunty, Texas

2023-2024 COMMISSIONERS COURT DATES

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, October 31, 2023 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, November 28, 2023 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Reschedule to Wednesday, December 27, 2023 @ 2:00pm (Christmas Holiday)
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Reschedule to Monday, February 26, 2024 @ 2:00pm (Judge & Commissioners in class)
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, June 25, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, July 9, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, July 23, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, August 6, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 @) 2:00pm



